
S.No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

REG NO 

240160487 

240151777 

240151827 

240251797 

240248737 

240248723 

240253134 

240169988 

240218894 

240170857 

240134781 

240160528 

240222302 

240222 121 

240001913 

240181694 

Programme : DU-FHLBA : Bachelor of Arts(Faculty of Humanities and Law) 

College/University : 332: TENGAKHAT COLLEGE 

FORM NO 

84300605 

84597676 

84597463 

84553966 

84553646 

84553480 

84552532 

84528115 

84407007 

84351637 

84326634 

84176103 

84417181 

84417119 

84429547 

84409853 

240252243 84552972 

240126124 84354193 

Round2: Non-CUET / Class XII based Merit List 

RAKHI MAHATO 

ANKUR BORSAIKIA 

Name 

TEMS SONOWAL 

Bipul urang 

University : 33 : Dibrugarh University 

RATUL KUMAR 

FRANCIS KACHAP 

BOL BAHADUR THAPA 

JAYANTA MECH 

Kalpajyoti Gogoi 

BIDYABOTI PATNAYAK 

RITU TELI 

JAYANTI MINJ 

Somra karmakar 

Priyanka Bhumij 

NAYAN MECH 

BHANU KUMARI CHETRY 

3akhat 

Monikha urang 

SONILA THAPA 

Collek 
+0ate... 

Vgakhat,Dioru 

Admission Scheme 

1 Major1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major1 Minor 

1 Major1 Minor 

1 Major1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

1 Major1 Minor 

1 Major 1 Minor 

Primary Discipline(1st 
Major I 1st Minor) 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

Assamese 

English 

English 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

2 4 JUN 2024 

Hindi 

Admission 

Category 

Principat /c 
Tengakhat College 

Tengaklhat, Dibrugarh 

2s lee(2829 

OBC 

ST-PLAINS 

ST-PLAINS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST-PLAINS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST-PLANS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
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